                                                    ZES400-VOTER IC         V1.9c, Oct 2024
ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com                                         sales@zero-errorsystems.com
1/8
Radiation Hardened Quad-Channel Voter IC
ZES400 (QFN28L)
Enabling Advanced Commercial-Off-The-Shelf (COTS) to ‘Space-Grade’
1. General Description – Voter ZES400
ZES’ Quad-Channel Voter ZES400, is a radiation

ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com                                         sales@zero-errorsystems.com
2/8
4. Ordering Information
Ordering Information
* These units are intended for engineering evaluation only. These units are not suitable for qualification, production, radiation testing or
flight use. Parts are only tested in room temperature, and hence not warranted for performance over the full specified temperature range
of –55°C to 125°C or operating life.
# EDAC software co-solution for enabling ZES Error Detection-and-Correction (EDAC) together with ZES400 VOTER IC.
For price, delivery, and ordering information please contact sales@zero-errorsystems.com
5. Package Pin Configuration
5.1 QFN28L Package Pin Configuration
Figure 2:  Pin Configuration for QFN28
PART No. Description Package Size
ZES400VOTFQ-EP ZES400 Voter Flight Model QFN28L 5mm × 5mm
ZES400VOTGQ-EP ZES400 Voter Ground Model* QFN28L 5mm × 5mm
ZES400VOTGEV-EP ZES400 Voter Evaluation Board* PCB 14cmx12.8cm
EDAC# EDAC Software Adder NA NA
                                                    ZES400-VOTER IC         V1.9c, Oct 2024
ZES (Zero-Error Systems)                            www.zero-errorsystems.com                                         sales@zero-errorsystems.com
3/8
List of Pins
Pin No. Name Type Description